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14 Runden also 49 km liefen

Thorsten Themm
Thorsten Stohldreier
Helmut Schone
Rene Wallesch
Cornelia Feurich
Helmut Rosieka
Beate Gréhn
Thomas Radzuweit
Christian Fehling
Christian Hottas

Peter Wieneke

04:20:48
04:30:00
04:44.57
05:45:46
05:04:33
05:94:33
06:20:46
06:28:28
06:28:28
07:37:37
07:37:37



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

12 Runden also Marathon liefen

Frank Hoffmann
Klaus Bangert

Jorg Koenig
Hans-Jurgen Hetzel
Rolf Frank

Peter Kellermann

04:46:00
05:07:49
05:10:23
05:21:41
05:93:13
06:44:33



